Place Pr No

110
118
101
111
106
112
109
113
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RB WED 2.00PM ROOKIE - APRIL MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Player Names

MARK BLOXHAM / MICHELLE BLOXHAM
JUDY CHAPPLE / NONI GLEW

KIM THOMPSON / KATHY LEWIS

ANNE LANCASTER / JAN MILEY

JANE LOVEDAY / KAREN DOECKE
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE
PETER CASSIN / MARGARET PARKER
JILL HAWKER / MELISSA TAYLOR
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Sess. 1

63.75

55.42
55.83
50.00
47.50
43.75
35.83

Sess. 2

60.63
66.56
53.13
48.44
44.06
45.63
44.38

Sess. 3

62.86
56.43
53.21
56.43
60.71
61.43
41.79
42.86

Sess. 4

52.22
52.50
62.22
52.78
53.33
46.67

42.78

Total

62.41
58.50
56.95
55.01
54.68
51.87
43.30
40.49

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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